
Schützenkreis Witten (2950) 
Keismeisterschaft 2015: Spopi (2.40) 
am 17.01.2015 im SV Wengern Oberwengern 08/56 e.V 

Rutsche 
11:00 

12:15 

Stand 
1 

2 

3 
4 

5 

1 

2 

3 
4 

5 

Verein 
SSG Annen 
BSV Herbede 
SSG Annen 
SSG Annen 
SSG Annen 

BSV Herbede 
BSV Herbede 
BSV Herbede 
KSSK Witten 

SSG Annen 

Schütze 
Hölters, Klaus 
Gundert, Tim Carsten 
Gebauer, Michael 
Schwarz, Günter 
Rüter, Karl 

Schlösser, Günter 
Koch, Hans-Jürgen 
Bröckelmann, Manfred 
Reimer, Klaus-Peter 
Neuhoff, Klaus 

Klasse 
2.40.10 

2.40.40 

2.40.50 

2.40.60 
2.40.62 

2.40.62 

2.40.62 

2.40.62 

2.40.50 
2.40.62 

M/E 

E 

E 

M1 

M1 

M1 

M2 

M2 

M2 

E 

E 
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